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Description

197607080000
63360

07/08/1976
12:00:00 AM

NEWMAN E A Grantee RELEASES ANNISTON
PRODUCTION
CREDIT
ASSOCIATION

16 22 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:352 Pg:380
Instr
#:19760219000
013970

197607080000
63360

07/08/1976
12:00:00 AM

NEWMAN
ELLIE A

Grantee RELEASES ANNISTON
PRODUCTION
CREDIT
ASSOCIATION

16 22 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:352 Pg:380
Instr
#:19760219000
013970

197607080000
63360

07/08/1976
12:00:00 AM

NEWMAN
EILEEN BOE

Grantee RELEASES ANNISTON
PRODUCTION
CREDIT
ASSOCIATION

16 22 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:352 Pg:380
Instr
#:19760219000
013970

197607220000
68410

07/22/1976
12:00:00 AM

MOORE FRED
LEE

Grantee DEEDS WHITLING
HOMES INC-
L69

300 22 6 90 Lot#:69 Book:6
Pg:90
Sub:KINGWOO
D FIRST
ADDITION
Other:CORRE
CTED
09/19/2022

197607220000
68410

07/22/1976
12:00:00 AM

MOORE
YOLANDA
MARIE

Grantee DEEDS WHITLING
HOMES INC-
L69

300 22 6 90 Lot#:69 Book:6
Pg:90
Sub:KINGWOO
D FIRST
ADDITION
Other:CORRE
CTED
09/19/2022

197609210000
90220

09/21/1976
12:00:00 AM

MAY JOHN L. Grantor DEEDS VATH,
JOSEPH
G.(REV)

301 22

197609210000
90320

09/21/1976
12:00:00 AM

MAY JOHN L.
(MOST REV)

Grantor DEEDS VATL, JOSEPH
G. (MOST REV

301 22

197607220000
68410

07/22/1976
12:00:00 AM

MOORE FRED
LEE &
YOLANDA

Grantee DEEDS WHITLING
HOMES INC-
L69

300 22 6 90 Lot#:69 Book:6
Pg:90
Sub:KINGWOO
D FIRST
ADDITION
Other:CORRE
CTED
09/19/2022

197607080000
63360

07/08/1976
12:00:00 AM

ANNISTON
PRODUCTION
CREDIT
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES NEWMAN E A 16 22 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:352 Pg:380
Instr
#:19760219000
013970

197612280001
24990

12/28/1976
12:00:00 AM

BURGER
MARY SAM
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS KIMBERLY-
CLARK CORP

303 22

197604060000
30630

04/06/1976
12:00:00 AM

GALLOWAY
J.W.D.

Grantor DEEDS TAFF,
EVERETT E. &
MARY E

298 22

197608120000
75780

08/12/1976
12:00:00 AM

JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE EIRING, SARA
STEPHENS
POL

357 22

197604120000
32040

04/12/1976
12:00:00 AM

JACKSON B.J.
& LOIS ANN

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

*NONE GIVEN* 15 22



197608120000
75780

08/12/1976
12:00:00 AM

EIRING SARA
STEPHENS
POL

Grantor MORTGAGE JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
BHAM

357 22

197612280001
25020

12/28/1976
12:00:00 AM

KIMBERLY-
CLARK CORP

Grantee DEEDS SMITH,
CHARLES W,
SR. & D

303 22

197612280001
24990

12/28/1976
12:00:00 AM

KIMBERLY-
CLARK CORP

Grantee DEEDS BURGER,
MARY SAM
ETAL

303 22

197612280001
25030

12/28/1976
12:00:00 AM

KIMBERLY-
CLARK CORP

Grantee DEEDS SMITH,
DUANE W.
ETAL

303 22

197612280001
25070

12/28/1976
12:00:00 AM

KIMBERLY-
CLARK CORP

Grantee DEEDS SMITH, MARY
SAM      ETAL

303 22

197612280001
25240

12/28/1976
12:00:00 AM

KIMBERLY-
CLARK CORP

Grantee DEEDS SMITH, INEZ
D.       ETAL

303 22

197612280001
25220

12/28/1976
12:00:00 AM

KIMBERLY-
CLARK CORP

Grantee DEEDS SMITH,
DOROTHY G.
ETAL

303 22

197603190000
23960

03/19/1976
12:00:00 AM

COLONIAL
BLDG CORP-
L56

Grantor MORTGAGE BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

353 22

197603190000
23960

03/19/1976
12:00:00 AM

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BLDG CORP-
L56

353 22

197604120000
32040

04/12/1976
12:00:00 AM

*NONE GIVEN* MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

JACKSON, B.J.
& LOIS ANN

15 22

197610210001
00940

10/21/1976
12:00:00 AM

CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBCO INC-
L8B4

359 22

197604060000
30630

04/06/1976
12:00:00 AM

TAFF
EVERETT E. &
MARY E

Grantee DEEDS GALLOWAY,
J.W.D.

298 22

197609210000
90220

09/21/1976
12:00:00 AM

VATH JOSEPH
G.(REV)

Grantee DEEDS MAY, JOHN L. 301 22

197610210001
00940

10/21/1976
12:00:00 AM

ROBCO INC-
L8B4

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

359 22

197612280001
25020

12/28/1976
12:00:00 AM

SMITH
CHARLES W,
SR. & D

Grantor DEEDS KIMBERLY-
CLARK CORP

303 22

197612280001
25070

12/28/1976
12:00:00 AM

SMITH MARY
SAM      ETAL

Grantor DEEDS KIMBERLY-
CLARK CORP

303 22

197602120000
10420

02/12/1976
12:00:00 AM

TRAMMELL
GORDON &
ANGELA

Grantee DEEDS SNOW,
MARSHALL S.
& MARIL

297 22


